1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:20 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Northern New Mexico Citizens’ Advisory Board
Combined Committee Meeting
April 18,2018
1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.
NNMCAB Office
94 Cities of Gold Road
Pojoaque, NM 87506

AGENDA

Call to Order

Welcome and Introductions

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes of February 28, 2018
Old Business

e ECA Waste Disposition Report — Discuss Draft
Recommendation to DOE
e Otheritems

New Business

Update from Chair

Report on Waste Management Symposia, Stan and Steve
Update from DDFO, Lee Bishop

Public Comment Period

Remediated Nitrate Salts and Un-remediated Nitrate Salts
Close-out and Lessons Learned

Adjourn



