Northern New Mexico Citizens' Advisory Board Combined Committee Meeting April 18, 2018

1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. NNMCAB Office 94 Cities of Gold Road Pojoaque, NM 87506

AGENDA

1:00 p.m.	Call to Order
1:05 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions
1:10 p.m.	Approval of Agenda
1:15 p.m.	Approval of Minutes of February 28, 2018
1:20 p.m.	Old Business
	 ECA Waste Disposition Report – Discuss Draft Recommendation to DOE Other items
2:15 p.m.	New Business
2:30 p.m.	Update from Chair
2:40 p.m.	Report on Waste Management Symposia, Stan and Steve
2:45 p.m.	Update from DDFO, Lee Bishop
3:00 p.m.	Public Comment Period
3:15 p.m.	Remediated Nitrate Salts and Un-remediated Nitrate Salts Close-out and Lessons Learned
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn